

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL BAIL APPLN. NO. 4887 OF 2024

Mohammed Jamal Md Raees KhanAPPLICANT

V/S

The State Of MaharashtraRESPONDENT

None for Applicant

Ms.Savita M. Yadav, APP for State

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 10th February, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 24/02/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)